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PAA 2005 CALL FOR PAPERS 
POPULATION ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA 2005 ANNUAL MEETING 

Philadelphia, PA  March 31 to April 2, 2005 
Deadline for Submission: September 23, 2004 

 
INSTRUCTIONS FOR SUBMITTING A PAPER:  
1. All presenters, discussants, chairs and session organizers must be members of the Population 

Association of America. If you are not a member, please visit the PAA website, 
http://www.popassoc.org for a membership application form or contact the PAA office, 301-565-6710.  

 
2. Submissions are made online at the 2005 Annual Meeting Program Website, 

http://paa2005.princeton.edu. The process for submitting papers is similar to that established last year. 
All authors are asked to submit both: a) a short (150 word) abstract to be entered online; and b) an 
extended (2-4 page) abstract or a completed paper to be uploaded to the website following 
instructions available online. Authors may modify their submission online at any time until September 
23. 

 
3. Extended Abstracts must be sufficiently detailed to allow the session organizer to judge the merits of 

the paper, including a description of the topic to be studied, the theoretical focus, the data and 
research methods, and the expected findings. Alternatively, organizers will review completed papers. If 
your submission is accepted in a regular session you must upload the full paper by March 1, 2005. 

 
4. The PAA 2005 Program website will allow session organizers to view the titles and authors of 

submitted abstracts as they are received online. The author making the submission must provide the 
full names, affiliations, addresses, phone numbers, fax numbers and e-mail addresses of all co-
authors for each submission. 

 
5. As in the past, all sessions are numbered. If you wish to have your abstract considered by two 

organizers, you must indicate the session numbers of your first and second choices on the Submission 
Form. This gives the first designated organizer first right of acceptance. No paper/abstract may be 
submitted to more than two sessions. No participant may appear on the program more than twice.  

 
6. If no session is appropriate for your paper, you may either submit it as a poster to Session 1302 (see 

Instructions for Submitting a Poster below) or submit the abstract directly to the Program Committee 
Co-Chair, Charles Hirschman at Session 1301. Papers submitted to specific session organizers or as 
posters will have a much higher priority for inclusion on the program than those submitted to Session 
1301. 

 
INSTRUCTIONS FOR SUBMITTING POSTERS:  
1. Members are encouraged to submit papers for posters. All of the above instructions for paper/abstract 

submissions also apply for poster submissions. Authors who wish to submit their papers for 
consideration only for a poster session should submit their abstract to Session 1302, organized by the 
Program Committee Co-Chair, Eileen Crimmins. 

 
2. Authors who are submitting a paper to one or two regular sessions may also have their paper 

considered for a poster session if it is not accepted in a regular session. Authors who want their 
papers considered for a poster session must check "yes" in the appropriate area of the online 
Submission Form. Not checking yes will be interpreted as NOT wanting your paper considered for a 
poster. 

 
IMPORTANT DATES  
• September 23, 2004 Deadline for submitting papers or abstracts to organizers  
• November 1, 2004 Session organizers notify authors of accepted papers and forward promising 

papers to Program Committee Co-Chairs  
• December 15, 2004 Author notification for abstracts or papers accepted in overflow regular sessions 

or poster sessions  
• February 1, 2005 Final date to make online revisions to abstracts of accepted papers  
• March 1, 2005 Deadline for posting completed papers on the program website  
• If you have questions please contact paa2005@u.washington.edu.edu  
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PAA 2005 Sessions and Organizers 
Papers and abstracts can be submitted online to the PAA 2005 meeting website at 

http://paa2005.princeton.edu 
   

1 Fertility, Family Planning, and 
Reproductive Health 

101 Abortion 
Vu Manh Loi 
Vietnam Institute of Sociology 
hoadao@vnn.vn 

102 Accessibility of Family 
Planning in Developing Countries 
Timothy Johnson 
Centers for Disease Control 
jtj2@cdc.gov 

103 Adolescent Fertility 
Karin Brewster 
Florida State University 
brewster@coss.fsu.edu 

104 Approaching Zero Population 
Growth in Developing Countries 
John Knodel 
University of Michigan 
jknodel@umich.edu 

105 Biodemography 
Kathleen A. O'Connor 
University of Washington 
oconnork@u.washington.edu 

106 Contraception 
Koray Tanfer 
Battelle, Centers for Public Health 
Research and Evaluation, Seattle 
tanfer@battelle.org 

107 Education and Fertility 
Daniel M. Goodkind 
U.S. Census Bureau 
daniel.m.goodkind@census.gov 

108 Fertility and Family Planning 
in the United States 
William R. Grady 
Battelle, Centers for Public Health 
Research and Evaluation, Seattle 
grady@battelle.org 

109 Fertility Preferences 
Ronald R. Rindfuss 
University of North Carolina at Chapel 
Hill 
ron_rindfuss@unc.edu 

110 HIV and Fertility 
John Bongaarts 
Population Council 
jbongaarts@popcouncil.org 

111 Interactions Between Fertility 
and Reproductive Health 
Dawn Upchurch 
University of California, Los Angeles 
upchurch@ucla.edu 

112 Low Fertility in Europe and Its 
Consequences 
Ron Lesthaeghe 
Vrije Universiteit Brussel, Belgium 
rlestha@vub.ac.be 

113 Methodological Research on 
Fertility and Family Planning 
Robert Schoen 
Pennsylvania State University 
schoen@pop.psu.edu 

114 Reproductive Health in 
Developed Countries 
Susan F. Newcomer 
National Institute of Child Health and 
Human Development (NICHD), NIH 
snewcomer@nih.gov 

115 Reproductive Health in 
Developing Countries 
Jacqueline E. Darroch 
The Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation 
JacquiD@GatesFoundation.org 

116 Sexual Behavior 
Amy Tsui 
Johns Hopkins University 
atsui@jhsph.edu 
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117 Slow and Stalled Fertility 
Transitions 
Akbar Aghajanian 
Fayetteville State University 
aaghajanian@uncfsu.edu 
   
See also: sessions 301, 403 and 1207.  

2 Marriage, Family and 
Households 

201 Cohabitation 
Pamela J. Smock 
University of Michigan 
pjsmock@umich.edu 

202 Demography and Life Course 
Studies 
Glen H. Elder, Jr. 
University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill 
glen_elder@unc.edu 

203 Demography of Domestic 
Violence 
Wassana Im-em 
Mahidol University, Thailand 
prwie@mahidol.ac.th 

204 Family and Health Over the 
Life Course 
David Featherman 
University of Michigan 
feathrmn@umich.edu 

205 Intergenerational Exchanges 
and Relationships 
James P. Smith 
RAND 
james_smith@rand.org 

206 Marriage and Family in 
Developing Counties 
Nguyen Huu Minh 
Vietnam Institute of Sociology 
ngaanh@hn.vnn.vn 

207 Marriage, Divorce, and 
Remarriage - A Historical 
Perspective 
Satomi Kurosu 
Reitaku University, Japan 
skurosu@reitaku-u.ac.jp 

208 One Parent Families 
Gary Sandefur 
University of Wisconsin at Madison 
sandefur@ssc.wisc.edu 

209 Public Policy and the Family 
Robert D. Plotnick 
University of Washington 
plotnick@u.washington.edu 

210 The Social and Demographic 
Effects of Housing 
Dowell Myers 
University of Southern California 
dowell@rcf-fs.usc.edu 

211 The Social Impact of HIV/AIDS 
on Families and Households 
Martina Morris 
University of Washington 
morrism@u.washington.edu 

212 Union Dissolution 
Sal Oropesa 
Pennsylvania State University 
oropesa@pop.psu.edu 

213 Union Formation 
Julie E. Brines 
University of Washington 
brines@u.washington.edu 
   
See also: sessions 302, 303, 304, 408, 
508 and 902.  

3 Children and Youth 

301 Adolescent Relationships and 
Sexual Behavior 
Wendy D. Manning 
Bowling Green State University 
wmannin@bgnet.bgsu.edu 
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302 Family Influences on Child 
Well Being 
Jennifer L. Romich 
University of Washington 
romich@u.washington.edu 

303 Family Structure and Child 
Development 
Timothy J Biblarz 
USC-Sociology 
biblarz@usc.edu 

304 Paternity Establishment and 
Father's Investments in Children 
David Bishai 
Johns Hopkins University 
dbishai@jhsph.edu 

305 Risky Adolescent Behaviors 
Jerald Herting 
University of Washington 
herting@u.washington.edu 

306 Transition to Adulthood In 
Developed Countries 
James Raymo 
University of Wisconsin at Madison 
jraymo@ssc.wisc.edu 

307 Educational Patterns in 
Developing Countries 
Emily Hannum 
University of Pennsylvania 
hannumem@ssc.upenn.edu 
   
See also: sessions 701 and 706.  

4 Health and Mortality 

401 African American Mortality 
and Health 
Tukufu Zuberi 
University of Pennsylvania 
tukufu@pop.upenn.edu 

402 AIDS Pandemic 
Susan Watkins 
University of Pennsylvania 
swatkins@pop.upenn.edu 

403 Breastfeeding: Trends, 
Causes, and Consequences 
Alison Jacknowitz 
American University 
jacknowi@american.edu 

404 Child Health and 
Socioeconomic Status 
Duncan Thomas 
University of California, Los Angeles 
dt@ucla.edu 

405 Community Influences on 
Health and Mortality 
Elizabeth Frankenberg 
University of California, Los Angeles 
efranken@soc.ucla.edu 

406 Infant and Child Mortality 
William Lavely 
University of Washington 
lavely@u.washington.edu 

407 Immigrant Health: Selection 
and Acculturation 
Mark VanLandingham 
Tulane University 
mark.vanlandingham@tulane.edu 

408 Marital Status, Partnership 
Status, and Health 
Linda Waite 
University of Chicago 
l-waite@uchicago.edu 

409 Methodological Issues in 
Mortality Research 
Jennifer Madans 
National Center for Health Statistics, 
Centers for Disease Control and 
Prevention 
jhm4@cdc.gov 

410 Obesity, Health, and Mortality 
Steve Gortmaker 
Harvard University 
sgortmak@hsph.harvard.edu 
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411 Social Inequality and Health 
Gunnar R. Almgren 
University of Washington 
mukboy@u.washington.edu 

412 The Impact of Healthy 
Behaviors on Well Being and 
Longevity 
April A. Greek 
Battelle, Centers for Public Health 
Research and Evaluation, Seattle 
greeka@battelle.org 

413 The Impact of Public Health 
Interventions in Developing 
Countries 
Anoshua Chaudhuri 
San Francisco State University 
anoshua@sfsu.edu 
   
See also: sessions 114, 115, 203, 204, 
211, 305, 901, 904 and 1202.  

5 Race, Ethnicity and Gender 

501 Asian Immigration 
Morrison Wong 
Texas Christian University 
M.Wong@tcu.edu 

502 Inequality in U.S. Labor 
Markets 
William Darity, Jr. 
Duke University and University of North 
Carolina at Chapel Hill 
darity@unc.edu 

503 Gender Inequality in 
Developing Countries 
Karen O. Mason 
World Bank Group 
kmason@worldbank.org 

504 Immigrants, Language, and 
Culture 
Gillian Stevens 
University of Illinois at Urbana-
Champaign 
gstevens@uiuc.edu 

505 Race and Ethnic Inequality 
Kyle D. Crowder 
Western Washington University 
kyle.crowder@wwu.edu 

506 The Latino Population: 
Change and Continuity 
Luis Falcon 
Northeastern University 
Falcon@neu.edu 

507 The Measurement of Race and 
Ethnic Origin 
Matthew Snipp 
Stanford University 
snipp@leland.stanford.edu 

508 Intermarriage 
Douglas T. Gurak 
Cornell University 
dtg2@cornell.edu 
   
See also: sessions 604, 609, 610 and 
704.  

6 Migration and Urbanization 

601 Community Structure and 
Migration 
Susan K. Brown 
University of California, Irvine 
swierz@uci.edu 

602 Comparative Perspectives on 
Immigration 
Calvin Goldscheider 
Brown University 
calvin_goldscheider@brown.edu 

603 Public Policy and 
International Migration 
Ellen Percy Kraly 
Colgate University 
ekraly@mail.colgate.edu 

604 Immigrant Adaptation 
Richard D. Alba 
University at Albany, State University of 
New York 
rda73@albany.edu 
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605 Internal Migration in Central 
Cities and Suburbs 
Suzanne Withers 
University of Washington 
swithers@u.washington.edu 

606 Migration in Developing 
Countries 
Philip Guest 
Population Council 
philip@popcouncil.th.com 

607 New Patterns of Migrant and 
Immigrant Settlement 
Michael J. White 
Brown University 
Michael_White@brown.edu 

608 Residential Mobility and 
Neighborhood Change 
Stewart E. Tolnay 
University of Washington 
tolnay@u.washington.edu 

609 Residential Segregation 
Nancy A. Denton 
University at Albany, State University of 
New York 
n.denton@csc.albany.edu 

610 The Multiethnic Metropolis 
Mark Ellis 
University of Washington 
ellism@u.washington.edu 

611 Urbanization in Developing 
Countries 
Gavin W Jones 
National University of Singapore 
arigwj@nus.edu.sg 
   
See also: sessions 210, 501, 504, 906 
and 1203.  

7 Economy, Labor Force, 
Education,and Inequality 

701 Child Work and Schooling 
Sonalde B. Desai 
University of Maryland 
sdesai@socy.umd.edu 

702 Disability, Schooling, and 
Employment 
Dennis Hogan 
Brown University 
dennis_hogan@brown.edu 

703 Education Enrollment and 
Attainment 
Claudia Buchmann 
Duke University 
Buchmann.4@sociology.osu.edu 

704 Gender and the Labor Force 
Harriet B. Presser 
University of Maryland 
presser@socy.umd.edu 

705 Income and Wealth Inequality 
Michael Hurd 
RAND 
mhurd@rand.org 

706 Long Term Effects of Early 
Childhood Interventions 
John A. Maluccio 
International Food Policy Research 
Institute (IFPRI) 
j.maluccio@cgiar.org 

707 Stratification Processes 
Yu Xie 
University of Michigan 
yuxie@umich.edu 

708 Welfare Reform and Poverty 
Lingxin Hao 
Johns Hopkins University 
hao@jhu.edu 
   
See also: sessions 307, 404, 407, 411, 
502 and 505.  



 7

8 Population and Development 

801 Population and Development 
Lindy Williams 
Cornell University 
lbw2@cornell.edu 

802 Population and Environment 
Sara Curran 
Princeton University 
curran@princeton.edu 

803 Population and Poverty 
Massimo Livi-Bacci 
University of Florence, Italy 
livi@ds.unifi.it 

804 Evolutionary Demography 
James W. Vaupel 
Max Planck Institute for Demographic 
Research 
jwv@demogr.mpg.de 

9 Population and Aging 

901 Advances in Healthy Life 
Expectancy Research 
Sandra L. Reynolds 
University of South Florida 
sreynold@cas.usf.edu 

902 Aging and Household 
Structure in Developing Countries 
Dudley Poston 
Texas A&M University 
d-poston@tamu.edu 

903 Centenarian Data: What We 
Know, What We Think We Know 
John R. Wilmoth 
University of California, Berkeley 
jrw@demog.berkeley.edu 

904 Emerging Trends in the Health 
and Well-Being of Older 
Americans 
Mark D. Hayward 
Pennsylvania State University 
hayward@pop.psu.edu 

905 The Impact of Population 
Aging on Social Security 
Shripad Tuljapurkar 
Stanford University 
tulja@stanford.edu 

906 The Migration of the Elderly 
Stephen K. Happel 
Arizona State University 
stephen.happel@asu.edu 

10 Data and Methods 

1001 Problems of International 
Demographic Data 
Terence H. Hull 
Australian National University 
terry.hull@anu.edu.au 

1002 Experimental Methods in 
Demographic Research 
Jennifer Johnson-Hanks 
University of California, Berkeley 
johnsonhanks@demog.berkeley.edu 

1003 Historical Census Statistics 
for the United States 
Campbell Gibson 
U.S. Census Bureau 
campbell.j.gibson@census.gov 

1004 Innovative Techniques in 
Data Collection and Analysis 
William M. Mason 
University of California, Los Angeles 
masonwm@ucla.edu 

1005 Statistical Demography 
Adrian Raftery 
University of Washington 
raftery@u.washington.edu 

11 Applied Demography 

1101 Demography and Business 
Decision Making 
Thomas G. Exter 
MapInfo Corporation 
tom.exter@mapinfo.com 
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1102 Ethical Issues in Population 
Research 
Aphichat Chamratrithirong 
Mahidol University, Thailand 
pracr@mahidol.ac.th 

1103 New Directions in Applied 
Demography 
Joseph Salvo 
New York City Department of City 
Planning 
jsalvo@planning.nyc.gov 
   
See also: sessions 507, 603, 708, 905, 
1001 and 1003.  

12 Other Topics 

1201 Cultural Demography 
Stanley Lieberson 
Harvard University 
sl@wjh.harvard.edu 

1202 Demography of Political 
Conflict and Violence 
Joseph Chamie 
United Nations 
chamiej@un.org 

1203 Demography of Rural 
America 
David L. Brown 
Cornell University 
dlb17@cornell.edu 

1204 Demography of the Middle 
East and North Africa 
Marwan Khawaja 
American University of Beirut, Lebanon 
Marwan.khawaja@aub.edu.lb 

1205 Historical Demography 
Katherine J. Curtis White 
University of Wisconsin at Madison 
kwhite@ssc.wisc.edu 

1206 Religion and Religiosity: 
Trends and Patterns 
Lisa D. Pearce 
University of North Carolina at Chapel 
Hill 
ldpearce@unc.edu 

1207 Biodemography and 
Population Genetics 
Ulrich Mueller 
Marburg University, Germany 
mueller2@mailer.uni-marburg.de 

13 Other Submissions 

1301 Program Chair (only if no 
other session is appropriate) 
Charles Hirschman 
University of Washington 
charles@u.washington.edu 

1302 Poster Session 
Eileen Crimmins 
University of Southern California 
crimmin@usc.edu 
 


